

Mendocino County

Legislation Details

File #: 21-0280 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Agreement Status: Consent Agenda

File created: 2/22/2021 In control: Health and Human Services Agency

On agenda: 3/9/2021 Final action:

Title: Approval of Retroactive Agreement with Redwood Community Services in the Amount of \$14,250 to

Provide Space and Staff Support for the Health and Human Services Agency, Family and Children's

Services, Independent Living Skills Program at The Arbor Youth Resource Center, Effective

September 15, 2020 through June 30, 2021

Sponsors: Health and Human Services Agency

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Agreement 21-035, 2. Redwood Community Services, \$14,250

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
3/9/2021	1	Board of Supervisors		